Jugendvereinsmeisterschaft 2016/17

07.07.2017 Paarungen, DWZ-Auswertung, Ausschreibung &

Tabelle

Fortschrittstabelle: Stand nach der 5. Runde (nach Rangliste)
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Hidlsmann, Nils
Feller, Lukas
Vopel, Erik
Herbertz, Daria
Stutt, Jonas

Vopel, Hendrik
Tschope, Alexander
Kovac, Annalena
Baykus, Mehmet

. |Almarii, Nour

. [Thamarajah, Ajin
.|Schickler, Leon Jesse
. |Kempkes, Maximilian
. |Almarii, Mahmoud

Titel TWZ
Ul4 1124
ul4 | 920
ui4 | 791
ui4 1077
Ul4 963
u10
Uiz
ui4
us
Uiz
Uiz
u1o0
u10
u10

785

14w1/12s1| 4s0
12w0| 9s0 | 7w0

1 2 3 4

3s1 |2w'2| 5s1 | 4wl
7wl | 1s¥2 | 9wl | 8s1
1w0 | 7s1 |12wl| 9s1
8wl | 5s1 |10wl| 1s0
6s1 | 4w0 | 1w0 | 12s1
5w0 | 8s0 14w1|/10s1
2s0 | 3w0 |11s1 13wl
4s0 6wl |13s1|2w0
13s1 11wl| 2s0 | 3w0
6w0
14s1
5w0
7s0

11s1|/10w0 3s0
9w0 |14s1| 8w0
10s0/13w0| 6s0

5 ||PunktMiBuc/GegWrt

7s1
4wl
10wl
2s0
8wl
w1l
1wO0
5s0
6s0
3s0
13s1
14s0
11wO0

11w0 12wl

4.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

10.0
7.0
6.0
9.5
8.0
6.0

10.5
9.0
9.0
7.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

938
995
1124
948
995
874
945
987
856
934
0
877
785
0



